EN

THE DIPLOMAT



COCKTAILS

DRY MARTINI

gin, dry vermouth

NEGRONI

campari, tanqueray gin, mancino sweet vermouth

DAIQUIRI

dark rum, fresh lemon juice, sugar syrup

SPICY MARGARITA

tequila, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup, cucumber, chilli

STARTERS
OYSTERS

VENDACE ROE 50G

baked vasterbotten, dark rye bread, sour cream, red onion

TOAST SKAGEN

vendace roe

VEAL STEAK TARTARE

dijonnaise, shallots, capers, parsley

VEGETARIAN DISHES

BAKED CELERIAC

persley cream, mushrooms, onion

CHEVRE CHAUD

browned butter, roasted endive, figs, walnuts

175

175

175

175

35 each or 6 for 185, 12 for 355

315

195/275

165/245

185

225

FISH AND SEAFOOD DISHES

POACHED WITCH

spinach sautée, vendace roe, lemon

SASHIMI SALAD

froya salmon, wakame, mango, cashew nuts

BAKED CHAR

lobster sauce, trout, cauliflower and potato purée with véastterbottens cheese

MEAT DISHES

PAN SEARED VEAL

karl johan mushroom, kale, truffle sauce, wild garlic capers

FILLET OF VENISON

green juniper berries, celeriac purée, chestnuts

SWEDISH MEATBALLS

potato purée, cream sauce, lingon berries, pickled cucumber

CHICKEN PAILLARD

gremolata, spinach, avocado, roasted pine nuts, parmesan

THE DIPLOMAT BURGER

french fries

DESSERTS

CRISP APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM AND VANILLA SAUCE
BAKED CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, BROWNED BUTTER ICE CREAM, BLOOD ORANGE
CREME BRULEE

LEMON SORBET, LIMONCELLO

CHEESE FROM SWEDEN, MARMALADE, SEED CRACKERS

DIPLOMAT COUPE, ICE CREAM/SORBET

SWEETS

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS
WE ARE A CASHLESS RESTAURANT

315

245

295

345

345

225

265

245

125
135
105
105
135

45

45



